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Participants

Nation Name Club   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ESP ANDREU DEDEU Marc SEA-T 1978 R M 1.2 0 yes

REY HERMIDA Juan 1977 R M 1.9 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GBR WRIGHT Peter Stort Valley Sabre Club 1975 R M 1.24 30325 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER BARTH Alexander SW Mainzer TV 1980 R M 1.99999 125261 yes

BROCK Christian SN SV Medizin Bautzen 1981 R M 1.99999 98717 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ITA ANDREAZZO Morgan 1977 R M 1.38 0 yes

GATTO Fabrizio 1974 M 1.33 0 yes

GAY Paolo 1978 M 1.3 0 yes

TUZZOLINO Ivan 1981 R M 1.14 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

POL GANSZCZYK Marcin 1974 R M 1.10 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SLO RUSAK Aleksander 1974 M 1.42 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

6 Nations, 11 Participants (11 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 002 38002.0 ESP ANDREU DEDEU Marc SEA-T M yes

2. 1 003 26367.0 ITA GAY Paolo M yes

3. 1 009 14372.0 ESP REY HERMIDA Juan M yes

4. 1 010 13271.0 POL GANSZCZYK Marcin M yes

5. 1 014 9779.0 ITA TUZZOLINO Ivan M yes

6. 1 024 5763.0 GBR WRIGHT Peter Stort Valley Sabre Club M yes

7. 1 033 4254.0 ITA GATTO Fabrizio M yes

8. 1 038 3371.0 ITA ANDREAZZO Morgan M yes

9. 1 042 2027.0 SLO RUSAK Aleksander M yes

10. 1 99999 0.0 GER BARTH Alexander SW Mainzer TV M yes

11. 1 99999 0.0 GER BROCK Christian SN SV Medizin Bautzen M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

NN

Technical directory

Silke Weltzien, Istvan Takats
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 11 Participants

1 Vorrunde
10.12. 09:00

11 Participants
1 Poules 6 Poule size
1 Poules 5 Poule size

11 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
10.12. 09:55

Table of 16

11 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 10.12. 09:55

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1

BRANDT Christian, GER WÜ TSG Eislingen , BERGER David, GER BY KTF Luitpold München

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GANSZCZYK Marcin POL 1 3 V V 0 2 13 13 0.500 0 3.
TUZZOLINO Ivan ITA 2 V V V 1 3 16 11 0.750 5 2.
RUSAK Aleksander SLO 3 1 0 V 0 1 6 19 0.250 -13 4.
ANDREAZZO Morgan ITA 4 2 3 4 1 0 10 20 0.000 -10 5.
ANDREU DEDEU Marc ESP SEA-T 5 V V V V 4 20 2 1.000 18 1.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2

BRANDT Florian, GER BY TSV Grünwald

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GAY Paolo ITA 1 V V 3 V V 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.
BARTH Alexander GER Mainzer TV 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
BROCK Christian GER SV Medizin Bautzen 3 4 V 3 V V 3 22 17 0.600 5 3.
WRIGHT Peter GBR Stort Valley Sabre Club 4 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
GATTO Fabrizio ITA 5 2 V 2 1 1 1 11 20 0.200 -9 5.
REY HERMIDA Juan ESP 6 3 V 3 2 V 2 18 16 0.400 2 4.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 ESP ANDREU DEDEU Marc SEA-T 4 4 20 2 1.000 18 Q

2 GBR WRIGHT Peter Stort Valley Sabre Club 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

3 ITA GAY Paolo 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q

4 ITA TUZZOLINO Ivan 3 4 16 11 0.750 5 Q

5 GER BROCK Christian SV Medizin Bautzen 3 5 22 17 0.600 5 Q

6 POL GANSZCZYK Marcin 2 4 13 13 0.500 0 Q

7 ESP REY HERMIDA Juan 2 5 18 16 0.400 2 Q

8 SLO RUSAK Aleksander 1 4 6 19 0.250 -13 Q

9 ITA GATTO Fabrizio 1 5 11 20 0.200 -9 Q

10 ITA ANDREAZZO Morgan 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10 Q

11 GER BARTH Alexander Mainzer TV 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 ESP ANDREU DEDEU Marc SEA-T 4 4 20 2 1.000 18

2 GBR WRIGHT Peter Stort Valley Sabre Club 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

3 ITA GAY Paolo 4 5 23 15 0.800 8

4 ITA TUZZOLINO Ivan 3 4 16 11 0.750 5

5 GER BROCK Christian SN SV Medizin Bautzen 3 5 22 17 0.600 5

6 POL GANSZCZYK Marcin 2 4 13 13 0.500 0

7 ESP REY HERMIDA Juan 2 5 18 16 0.400 2

8 SLO RUSAK Aleksander 1 4 6 19 0.250 -13

9 ITA GATTO Fabrizio 1 5 11 20 0.200 -9

10 ITA ANDREAZZO Morgan 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10

11 GER BARTH Alexander SW Mainzer TV 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
ANDREU DEDEU Marc
SEA-T

ESP  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 09:55

9 GATTO Fabrizio ITA   V

8 RUSAK Aleksander SLO   6

  R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

 

5
BROCK Christian
SN SV Medizin Bautzen

GER  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4 TUZZOLINO Ivan ITA  

 

 

3 GAY Paolo ITA  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 09:55

11
BARTH Alexander
SW Mainzer TV

GER   1

6 GANSZCZYK Marcin POL   V

  R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

  Piste 3 Sat 09:55

7 REY HERMIDA Juan ESP   6

10 ANDREAZZO Morgan ITA   V

  R: BERGER David (GER)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
WRIGHT Peter
Stort Valley Sabre Club

GBR  

 

Piste 1 Sat 10:05

ANDREU DEDEU Marc
SEA-T

ESP   V

GATTO Fabrizio (9) ITA   3

R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 10:05

BROCK Christian
SN SV Medizin Bautzen

GER   9

TUZZOLINO Ivan ITA   V

R: BERGER David (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 10:15

GAY Paolo ITA   7

GANSZCZYK Marcin POL   V

R: BERGER David (GER)

Piste 3 Sat 10:05

ANDREAZZO Morgan (10) ITA   V

WRIGHT Peter
Stort Valley Sabre Club

GBR   9

R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 10:20

ANDREU DEDEU Marc
SEA-T

ESP   V

TUZZOLINO Ivan ITA   5

R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 10:20

GANSZCZYK Marcin (6) POL   8

ANDREAZZO Morgan (10) ITA   V

R: BERGER David (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 10:45

ANDREU DEDEU Marc
SEA-T

ESP   V

ANDREAZZO Morgan (10) ITA   6

R: BRANDT Florian (GER) / BERGER David (GER) / BRANDT Christian (GER)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 ESP ANDREU DEDEU Marc SEA-T 1978

2 ITA ANDREAZZO Morgan 1977

3 ITA TUZZOLINO Ivan 1981

3 POL GANSZCZYK Marcin 1974

Table of 8

5 GBR WRIGHT Peter Stort Valley Sabre Club 1975

6 ITA GAY Paolo 1978

7 GER BROCK Christian SN SV Medizin Bautzen 1981

8 ITA GATTO Fabrizio 1974

Table of 16

9 ESP REY HERMIDA Juan 1977

10 SLO RUSAK Aleksander 1974

11 GER BARTH Alexander SW Mainzer TV 1980
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsB H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER B BERGER David 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

N BRANDT Florian 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CN BRANDT Christian 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

3 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold ESP ANDREU DEDEU Marc SEA-T 1978

Silver ITA ANDREAZZO Morgan 1977

Bronze POL GANSZCZYK Marcin 1974

Bronze ITA TUZZOLINO Ivan 1981


